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MIEDAT WITHTIORTS
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G W Robinson
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THREE 10SITIONA. JIFLE

1. R. Smith

2. C.W.C.0gle
3. H.C.Taylox
4. N.Braisher
5. We Murray

6, T.Langridge
7. DsArnold

8. D.McIrosh

9. S.W Waterson
10 R. Law

11 M.J.Scrivens
12 I.Donaldson
15.Miss S. Smith
14 Miss.M.Claydon
15 S.XeCouliard
16 G.M.Mace

17 D. Baker

18 R.Conway

19 N.D.Cox

20 Li,Smith

21 D.J.Dutton
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1. L. lliles

2. k. Smith

3. D Aznold

4., B Talbut

5. R, Law

6. ifiss’.T Jones
7 M.D.llopizing

8 A, lorris

9 Iliss ™ Clayden
10 IDonaldson

11 8. Waterson
12 S.Daltrey

13 M, Carson

14 r.Le Marinel
15 €. W.C0gle
16 B.HcGladdey
17 C. Tayle
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19 R Conway
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1. J.Tollan 8 | P 48 49 49 47 48 48 289 579+ Gold
R 50 49 46 48 48 49 290 145
2, M, Jay W P 48 47 48 46 49 49 287 579
R 50 48 49 47 50 48 292 144 Silver
5. DJLevene O c 48 4T 46 48 49 48 240

!
R 48 48 48 49 50 49 292 578  Bronze
4. S. Yengelly YW T 48 46 49 48 47 48 206

R 49 47 50 49 48 48 291 577

P 48 48 49 46 49 46 286

R

48 46 49 47 50°50 289 5375

P 47 46 48 50 47 46 284

R 48 49 49 48 49 48 291 575
I 46 46 49 49 48 47 285

R 49 48 48 50 49 46 290 575
1

R
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5. S.Rankine S

6. D. Hash W
7. W, Thomson S

I 4T 49 44 46 50 49 285

R A8 48 48 46 49 46 285 570
I A6 47 46 4G 48 50 20%

R 48 49 43 50 47 50' 287 570
10 A. Lamont E P 49 47 45 46 48 47 282

R 48 47 47 49 48 49 288 570
L 45 47 50 46 46 48 282

R AT 49 49 47 49 46 287 569
D 47 48 47 45 44 48 279"

R 48 45 47 47 49 48 284 563
I
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8. D.Bernard J

9. ¢ Yirouwet J

11.J Cairns S
12.G.LeMaitre G

1%.C. Greenhough. 48 49 48 48 49 48 290
I R A4 48 46 48 48 47 271 561

13, Iiss.C.Bccles P AT 46 49 47 48 47 284
s, J R40 45 43 44 45 46 265 54T

14. A, Sutton E P 44 43 43 44 45 48 267
R 45 44 47 45 48 49 278 545

15. R.Craven W D 45 44 47 48 45 50 279
R 45 46 42 43 45 44 265 544

16, Aourant | J ¥ 47 44 50 47 47 47 282
v : R 47 42 45 39 42 42 257 539



RAPID -FIRE, ISTOL

15,J. Rolfe

2. B Girling
R ¥illery
G Le Maitre

Ul W

H Iunter
S Fegram
PeClark
8 S. Rankin
9 J. Phillips
10 M. Jay
11 H. Love
12 D, Bernard
""13 D.Oven
14 R. Mechem
i 1% M Quenault

16 R. Craven
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288
273
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274
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269
279

287
268
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276
269
279
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271
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209

577
573
572
569
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559
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552
550
545
541
538
488

Gold
Silver

Bronze



AIR PISTOL _J

#1. P, Leatherdale E 96 98 98 97 97 99 585
*2, G.W.Robinson . E 98 97 98 96 96 96 581

3, A.McDonald S 94 95 93 98 97 93 570
4. R.Williamson NI 92 95 96 96 94 95 569

5. D.McIntosh S 97 95 97 92 92 93 566
6. S.Haynes E 95 97 92 95 92 94 565
7. J.Renouf J 90 91 96 93 95 93 558
8. D.N.Lowe E 94 91 94 93 93 92 557
9. R,Sears S 93 95 93 93 93 90 557
10 N,Duquemin G 90 90 94 97 93 91 555
11 Miss,C.Asher J 91 91 89 24 91 93 549
12 W.E.Phelps W 94 90, 89 94 91 91 549
13 R.Prevel G 90 89 93 91 92 92 547

14 P.A.Mason IOM 90 91 92 92 97 84 546
15 K. Frankcom W 92 95 90 89 86 91 543
16 A.Quenault J 89 90 93 88 B89 90 539
17 J.Webb IOM 91 92 93 85 88 88 537
18 M,Quenault J 89 93 90 91 90 g4 537
19 M.Harding W 88 88 90 90 ‘91 89 536
20 S.Earle I0OM 87 83 94 92 85 93 534
21 @, Hellstrom W 83 86 89 95 92 87 532
22 M,Howland IoOM 87 91 86 93 87 86 530
23 ¢, Bridle G 88 91 89 85 82 89 524

* NEW RECORD: Previouq}Best 573 G.Robinson(E)1988



M. Abrahoms 1
¥.Leatherdale E
G.Robinson B
R.Sears S
Y. Haynes B
R H.Willinmson IT
H Dugquemin G
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OLIMPIC TRAP
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G. Peacock
A, Dixon

D,Evans

C.R.Phillips

J, Donoghue

J.Birkett )Evans
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r. Kelly
C.Kafieros
G.Leonard
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0.7 HMcLean
D.Loxrdos
P,Soteriou
C. Turner
B Carxe

3. Roberts

¥, Quin

Jo Quilliam .

M, Le Pelley
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G
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67
10
69
70
70
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68
69
70
66
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71
68
67
71
70
71
66
67
66
63
65
65
65
61
62
60
61
57
57
55

191 +22 213
188 +21 209
186 +22 208
185 4.22: 207
186 +20 206
186 +19 205
180
180
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177
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171
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160
157
156
155
150
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Silver

Bronze



SKEET
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R. TFoxrd

W, Kelly
G.Sackellis
P.Kyriéia
G. Rentmore
A, Carre

D. :Davies
A, Vourkas
J« Dunlop
A, Lewis .
R. Brickell
D, Daviecs
D.Clague

C. Crowe

I Harsden
D Patten

A VWade

P, Flower
C.Geddes

X Gotel

A, Briptell
J Crgurod
P, E;brizio
C.0liver

A, Drymiotou

E 69.
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G 66,
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B 66
S 65
J 62
fi 56
G 58
oM 62
G 59
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49
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45
42
37
45
39
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41
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41
39

189 + 21
190 + 20
187 + 22
184 + 22
183 + 20
181 + 21
181
180
180
180
180

179.

177
175
173
173
172
172
166
165
165
160
159
158
127

210
210
209
206
203
202

Gold
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Bronze
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D.P.Calvert NI
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J.hompson E
J.5cobie S
MrsL,Brister W
b.0'"Leary W
R.Benest J
M.J.Brister’ =}
5. Micoll S
b. Lumby E
A.Le Pége G
M, Johnston:: NI
C.C.Mallet J J
Re Quirk oM
A, Clark S
Bs Teadon G
iliss HackintoshdJ
C. Mallet J
A, Le CheminantJ
L. Peden S
G. Rowe G
I'sduillian IOM
C. Tennish - I0M
M. Martel G
Rt liolding W
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144
145
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145
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145
140
144
140
140
140
142
137
11

134
137
135
151
152
132
145
129
137
131
131

367
365
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Silver

Bronze



